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<Start of Change 1>
12.7.4	Interruptions to WAN at transitions between active and non-active during SL-DRX 
[bookmark: _Hlk101284632]Interruption on PCell/serving cell if configured due to V2X sidelink communication or NR sidelink discovery transitions between active and non-active during SL-DRX are allowed with up to 1% probability of missed ACK/NACK when the configured SL-DRX cycle is less than 640 ms, and 0.625% probability of missed ACK/NACK is allowed when the configured SL-DRX cycle is 640 ms or longer. When multiple SL-DRX cycles are configured, the shortest SL-DRX cycle is applied. Each interruption shall not exceed X slot as defined in table 12.7.4-1.
Table 12.7.4-1: Interruption length X at transition between active and non-active during SL-DRX
	[image: ]
	NR Slot 
	Interruption length X (slots)

	
	length (ms)
	Sync
	Async

	0
	1
	1
	2

	1
	0.5
	1
	2

	2
	0.25
	3



For SL-DRX active to inactive state transition, when the UE is in non-DRX or DRX on WAN and V2X is in sidelink resource allocation mode 2 or when the remote UE is in non-DRX or DRX on WAN and relay discovery is in sidelink resource allocation mode 2, the interruptions in this clause shall not apply when one of the following conditions is met:
-	While receiving paging,
-	While receiving system information.
In addition, for SL-DRX active to inactive state transition, when the UE is in non-DRX or DRX on WAN and V2X is in sidelink resource allocation mode 2 or when the remote UE is in non-DRX or DRX on WAN and relay discovery is in sidelink resource allocation mode 2, and SL DRX cycle is less than 320 ms, the interruptions in this clause shall not apply when one of the following conditions is met:
-	T310 timer is running for RLF on PCell 
-	performing candidate beam detection on PCell/serving cell as specfied in section 8.5.5. and 8.5.6 
<End of Change 1>
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